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Part 4 of 4- Water Right Information 

Please use a separate Part 4 for each water right being changed. See instructions at 
http://www.wrd.state.or.us/OWRD/PUBS/docs/Hints Forms MS Word.doc 

CERTIFICATE# 2803 (Revision to T-7086 

Description of Water Delivery System 

System capacity: 15 cubic feet per second (cfs) OR 

_gallons per minute (gpm) 

OWRD 

JAN 0 2 2013 

SALEM, OR 

Describe the current water delivery system or the system that was in place at some time within the last 
five years. Include information on the pumps, canals, pipelines and sprinklers used to divert, convey 
and apply the water at the authorized place of use. Water is pumped into a system of canals and 
laterals that deliver water to the land. Water is pumped onto the land from bulges in the system. 

Table 1. Location of Authorized and Proposed Point(s) of Diversion (POD) or Appropriation (POA) 
(Note: If the POD/POA name is not specified on the certificate, assign it a name or number here.) 

POD-1 

POD-4 

18] Authorized 

0 Proposed 

0 Authorized 

18] Proposed 

Authorized 

0 Proposed 

36 s 6 

36 s 6 

South 61°East 1580 feet 
w 14 NE SW from the East ~ corner 

of section 15 (per record) 

515 feet South & 890 feet 
w 21 NW NW East from the NW corner 

of section 21 

Check all type(s) of change(s) proposed below (change "CODES" are provided in parentheses): 

D Place of Use (POU) D Supplemental Use to Primary Use (S to P) 

D Character of Use (USE) D Point of Appropriation/Well (POA) 

D Point of Diversion (POD) D Additional Point of Appropriation (APOA) 

~ Additional Point of Diversion (APOD) D Substitution (SUB) 

D Surface Water POD to Ground Water D Government Action POD (GOV) 
POA (SW/GW) 

Will all of the proposed changes affect the entire water right? 

D Yes Complete only the Proposed ("to" lands) section of Table 2 on the next page. Use the 
"CODES" listed above to describe the proposed changes. 

~ No Complete all of Table 2 to describe the portion of the water right to be changed. 
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Please use additional pages of Table 2 as needed 1 1 

Table 2. Description of Changes to Water Right Certificate# 2803 (Revision to T-7086) 
List only the part of the right that will be changed. For the acreage in each Y.. Y.., list the change proposed. If more than one change, specify the acreage 
associated with each change. If more than one POD/PO A, specify the acreage associated with each POD/PO A. 

Authorized ("from" lands} as thev aooear BEFORE THE CHANGES 

15.0 Irrigation 
POD#2 

NW! 500 10.0 POD #51 1901 

" •' .. EX.\MPLE 2 i SW i NW i 500 5.0 POD #61 1901 

SE I 700 I I 10 I I POD-I 17 I SE SE I 700 IO POD-1,41 1919 

TOT AL ACRES I 10.0 TOTAL ACRES I 10.0 

Additional remarks: Ownership update information submitted. Name on certificate resulting from this transfer is requested to be in the name 
of CROUSE FAMILY TRUST. 

This is a revision to transfer T-7086 (12-4-2012) 
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RECEIVED BY OWRD 

JAN 0 2 2013 

SALEM, OR 



Please use additional pages of Table 2 as needed 

l'~~~1~Changes to Water Right Certificate # 8942 (T-7806) 
TJs~<filly ~ part of the right that will be changed. For the acreage in each Y4 Y4, list the change proposed. If more than one change, specify the acreage 
associated wiJh.g~h change. If more than one POD/POA, specify the acreage associated with each POD/POA. 

JAN 0 z LU 

6 WI 16 I SW SE 12700 

6 WI 16 I SE SE 12700 

36 S I 6 WI 21 I NE NE I 103 

36 S I 6 WI 21 I NW NE I 103 

36 SI 6 WI 16 I SE SW 12601 

36 SI 6 WI 16 I SW SE I 2603 

36 S I 6 WI 21 I NE NW I 2601 

36 S I 6 WI 21 I NE NW I 200, 
2601 

36 S I 6 WI 16 I NW NE I 
602

, 
1001 

36 S I 6 WI 16 I NE NW I 1001 

36 S I 6 WI 16 I SE NW I 1001 

36 S I 6 WI 16 I SW NE 1 lOOO, 
1001 

36 S I 6 W I 16 I SE NE I 1000 

2300, 
36 sl 6 wl 16 I NE SW 12301, 

2500 

15.0 

'~ 

0.3 

0.7 

3.7 

l.9 

4.8 

I5.4 

I2.5 

I5.8 

6.2 

I8.0 

21.5 

29.8 

2.2 

I6.4 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 

IR POD-I 
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Prooosed ("to" lands) AFTER THE CHANGES 

NW! NW! 500 

2 : SW lNWi 500 

16 I SW SE 12700 

6 WI 16 I SE SE I 2700 

6 WI 21 I NE NE I 103 

6 WI 21 I NW NE I 103 

6 WI 16 I SE SW I 2601 

6 WI 16 I SW SE I 2603 

6 WI 21 I NE NW I 2601 

6 WI 21 I NE NWI 200, 
2601 

6 WI 16 INW NE 1602, 
1001 

6 WI 16 I NE NWI 1001 

6 WI 16 I SE NWllOOl 

6 WI 16 I SW NE 11000, 
1001 

6 'WI 16 I SE NE I 1000 

2300, 
6 WI 16 I NE SW 12301, 

2500 
TACS 

POD #51 1901 

5.0 POD #61 1901 

0.3 IR IPOD-1,21 I930 

0.7 IR IPOD-1,21 1930 

3.7 IR IPOD-I,21 I930 

1.9 IR IPOD-1,21 I930 

4.8 IR IPOD- I ,31 I 930 

15.4 IR IPOD-1,31 I930 

I2.5 IR IPOD-1,31 I930 

15.8 IR lPOD-I,31 1930 

6.2 IR IPOD-I,41 I930 

18.0 IR IPOD-1,41 I930 

21.5 IR IPOD-1,41 I930 

29.8 IR IPOD-I,41 I930 

2.2 IR IPOD-1,41 I930 

I6.4 IR IPOD-I,41 I930 



36 SI 6 WI 16 INW: SW 1230l, 
' 2500 

36 S I 6 WI 16 I SW SW I 2500 

36, S I 6 WI 16 I SE SW I 2500 

36 S I 6 WI 20 I NE NE I 700 

36 S I 6 WI 21 I NE i NW I 2500 

36 SI 6 WI 21 INWiNWl2500 

36 S I 6 WI 16 I SE SE I 106 

36 SI 6 WI 21 I NE NE I 106 

36, S I 6 WI 21 I NE NE I 102 

100, 
36 s I 6 w I 21 I NE NE \ 107, 

108 

36 S I 6 WI 15 I SE SW I 3900 

36 S I 6 WI 15 I NE NE I 401 

36 S I 6 WI 15 I NW NE I 501 

36 S I 6 WI 15 I SW NE I 4ol, 
501 

36 S I 6 WI 15 I SE NE I 401 

36 SI 6 WI 15 I NE SE I 40l, 
800 

I7.0 

40.0 

IO.O 

10.0 

3.5 

I4.0 

0.4 

2.2 

2.0 

3.0 

2.2 

10.0 

20.0 

38.0 

21.0 

9.0 

36 SI 6 WI 15 I NW SE I !~~' I I 3.4 

TOT AL ACRES I 354.9 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

IR 

Additional remarks: This is a revision to T-7086. 
12/4/2012 

POD-I 1930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I 1930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I 1930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 

POD-I I930 
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, I I I , 12301, 36 i S 6 W 16 NW i SW 
2500 

36; S I 6 WI 16 I SW SW I 2500 

36' S I 6 WI 16 I SE SW I 2500 

36. S I 6 WI 20 I NE , NE I 700 

36 S I 6 WI 21 I NE NW I 2500 

36 SI 6 WI 21 INW NWl2500 

36
1 
SI 6 WI 16 I SE SE I 106 

36 S I 6 WI 21 I NE NE I 106 

36 SI 6 WI 21 I NE NE! 102 

100, 
36 s I 6 w I 21 I NE NE I 107, 

108 

36 S I 6 WI IS I SE SW I 3900 

36 SI 6 WI 15 I NE NE I 401 

36 S I 6 WI 15 I SW NE I 40l, 
501 

36 SI 6 WI 15 I SE NE I 401 

36 SI 6 WI 15 I NE SE I 4ol, 
800 

17.0 

40.0 

10.0 

10.0 

3.5 

I4.0 

0.4 

2.2 

2.0 

3.0 

2.2 

10.0 

20.0 

38.0 

21.0 

9.0 

36 S I 6 W I 15 I NW SE I !~~· I I 3 .4 

TOT AL ACRES I 354.9 

IR IPOD-1,41 1930 

IR IPOD-I,41 I930 

IR IPOD-I,41 1930 

IR IPOD-I,41 1930 

IR IPOD-1,41 1930 

IR IPOD-I,41 I930 

IR IPOD-I,51 I930 

IR IPOD-1,51 I930 

IR IPOD-I,61 I930 

IR !POD-I,71 I930 

IR IPOD-I,81 1930 

IR IPOD-1,91 1930 

IR IPOD-I,91 1930 

IR IPOD-1,91 1930 

IR IPOD-I,91 1930 

IR IPOD-I,91 1930 

IR !POD-1,91 1930 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 

JAN 0 2 2013 

TACS SALEM, OR 

• 



Part 4 of 4 - Water Right Information 

Please use a separate Part 4 for each water right being changed. See instructions at 
http://www.wrd.state.or.us/OWRD/PUBS/docs/Hints Forms MS Word.doc 

CERTIFICATE # 8942 (revision to T-7086) RECEIVED BY OWRD 

Description of Water Delivery System 
JAN 0 2 2013 

System capacity: 15 cubic feet per second (cfs) OR 

_gallons per minute (gpm) SALEM, OR 
Describe the current water delivery system or the system that was in place at some time within the last 
five years. Include information on the pumps, canals, pipelines and sprinklers used to divert, convey 
and apply the water at the authorized place of use. Water is pumped into a system of canals and 
laterals that deliver water to lands within the District. Each patron is responsible to pump or 
flood to irrigate their own place of use. 

Table 1. Location of Authorized and Proposed Point(s) of Diversion (POD) or Appropriation (POA) 
(Note: If the POD/POA name is not specified on the certificate, assign it a name or number here.) 

POD-1 36 s 6 w 14 NE SW from the East Y.. corner 
of section 15 (per record) 

0 Authorized 420 feet South & 1110 
POD-2 

[8] Proposed 
36 s 6 w 21 NE NE feet West from the NE 

corner of section 21 

0 Authorized 570 feet South & 2920 
POD-3 36 s 6 w 21 NW NE feet East from the NW 

[8] Proposed corner of section 21 

D Authorized 515 feet South & 890 feet 
POD-4 36 s 6 w 21 NW NW East from the NW corner 

[8] Proposed of section 21 

0 Authorized 400 feet South & 730 feet 
! ·w West from the NE corner POD-5 

[8] Proposed 
36 s 6 21 NE NE 

of section 21 

0 Authorized 
370 feet South & 400 feet 

POD-6 36 . s 6 w 21 NE NE West from the NE corner 
[8] Proposed of section 21 

D Authorized 
390 feet South & 215 feet 

POD-7 36 s 6 w 21 NE NE West from the NE corner 
[8] Proposed of section 21 

D Authorized 
550 feet North & 2420 

POD-8 36 s 6 w 15 SE SW feet East from the SW 
[8] Proposed corner of section 15 

0 Authorized 
1980 feet North & 820 

POD-9 36 s 6 w 14 NW SW feet East from the SW 
[8] Proposed corner of section 14 

Check all type(s) of change(s) proposed below (change "CODES" are provided in parentheses): 

D Place of Use (POU) D Supplemental Use to Primary Use (S to P) 
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D Character of Use (USE) 

D Point of Diversion (POD) 

~ Additional Point of Diversion (APOD) 

D Surface Water POD to Ground Water 
POA(SW/GW) 

D Point of Appropriation/Well (POA) 

D Additional Point of Appropriation (APOA) 

D Substitution (SUB) 

D Government Action POD (GOV) 

Will all of the proposed changes affect the entire water right? 

D Yes Complete only the Proposed ("to" lands) section of Table 2 on the next page. Use the 
"CODES" listed above to describe the proposed changes. 

IZ! No Complete all of Table 2 to describe the portion of the water right to be changed. 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 

JAN 0 2 2013 

SALEM, OR 
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