Please use a separate Part 4 for each water right being changed. See instructions at http://www.wrd.state.or.us/OWRD/PUBS/docs/Hints\_Forms\_MS\_Word.doc

## CERTIFICATE # 2803 (Revision to T-7086

RECEIVED BY OWRD

Description of	f W	ater	Del	ivery	S	ystem
----------------	-----	------	-----	-------	---	-------

JAN 02 2013

System capacity: 15 cubic feet per second (cfs) OR

\_\_\_\_ gallons per minute (gpm)

SALEM, OR

Describe the current water delivery system or the system that was in place at some time within the last five years. Include information on the pumps, canals, pipelines and sprinklers used to divert, convey and apply the water at the authorized place of use. Water is pumped into a system of canals and laterals that deliver water to the land. Water is pumped onto the land from bulges in the system.

Table 1. Location of Authorized and Proposed Point(s) of Diversion (POD) or Appropriation (POA) (Note: If the POD/POA name is not specified on the certificate, assign it a name or number here.)

CUCOPPIA I Nameno Number	Is this POD/POA Anthorized on the Cartificate or half Proposed?	IFPOA, GWRD Well Log ID# (or Well ID Teg#1)	TA	<b>vp</b>	R P	ng	Sec	7		Tax Lot, DLC or Gov't Lot	Measured Distinctes (from a recognized of the
POD-1	<ul><li>✓ Authorized</li><li>✓ Proposed</li></ul>		36	s	6	w	14	NE	sw		South 61°East 1580 feet from the East ¼ corner of section 15 (per record)
POD-4	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed		36	S	6	w	21	NW	NW		515 feet South & 890 feet East from the NW corner of section 21
	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed										
	☐ Authorized☐ Proposed										

Check a	ll type(s) of change(s) proposed below (	change	e "CODES" are provided in parentheses)
	Place of Use (POU)		Supplemental Use to Primary Use (S to P)
$\Box$	Character of Use (USE)		Point of Appropriation/Well (POA)
$\Box$	Point of Diversion (POD)		Additional Point of Appropriation (APOA)
$\boxtimes$	Additional Point of Diversion (APOD)		Substitution (SUB)
	Surface Water POD to Ground Water POA (SW/GW)		Government Action POD (GOV)
Will all	of the proposed changes affect the entir	e wate	er right?
	Complete only the Proposed ("to" lands) "CODES" listed above to describe the pr	section	n of Table 2 on the next page. Use the
⊠ No	Complete all of Table 2 to describe the p	ortion	of the water right to be changed.

## Table 2. Description of Changes to Water Right Certificate # 2803 (Revision to T-7086)

List only the part of the right that will be changed. For the acreage in each 1/4 1/4, list the change proposed. If more than one change, specify the acreage associated with each change. If more than one POD/POA, specify the acreage associated with each POD/POA.

	Authorized ("from" lands) as they appear BEFORE THE CHANGES						Proposed	Proposed ("to" lands) AFTER THE CHANGES																		
Т	wp	R	g	S	14	у,	Tax Lot	Gvt Lot or DLC	Acres	Type of USB listed on Certificate	POD(s) or POA(s) (name or number from Table 1)	LJAUS	Changes (see "CODES" from previous page)	T	νp	Rı	М	Sec	14	1/4	Tax Lot	Gvt Lot or DLC	Acres	New Type of USE	POD(s)/ POA(s) to be used (from Table 1)	Priority Date
2	s	9	E	15	NE	NW	100		15.0	Irrigation	POD #1 POD #2	1901	POU/POD	2	s	9	E	1	NW	NW	500	1	10.0		POD#5	1901
64	64	16	44			•	"	66	**	EXAMPLE	44	"	4	2	S	9	E	2	SW	NW	500		5.0		POD #6	1901
36	S	6	w	17	SE	SE	700		10		POD-1	1919	APOD	36	S	6	w	17	SE	SE	700		10		POD-1,4	1919
			+																							
						TOT	AL AC	RES	10.0											TOTA	L AC	RES	10.0			

Additional remarks: Ownership update information submitted. Name on certificate resulting from this transfer is requested to be in the name of CROUSE FAMILY TRUST.

This is a revision to transfer T-7086 (12-4-2012)

RECEIVED BY OWRD

JAN 02 2013

Revised 2/1/2012

Regular Permanent Transfer Application – Page 2 of 2

**TACS** 

SALEM, OR

Table 2, Description Changes to Water Right Certificate # 8942 (T-7806)
List only the part of the right that will be changed. For the acreage in each 1/4 1/4, list the change proposed. If more than one change, specify the acreage associated with each change. If more than one POD/POA, specify the acreage associated with each POD/POA.

JAN 0 2 2013

	Authented The Changes						ES	Proposed ("to" lands) AFTER THE CHANGES																		
Tw		Rn			14		<b>3</b>	Gvt	Acres	Toma of ther	POD(s) or POA(s) (name or number from Table 1)	Priority Date	Changes (see "CODES" from previous page)	Tw	P	Ri	ıg	Sec	3/4	74	Tax Lot	Gvt Lot or DLC	Acres	New Type of USE	POD(s)/ POA(s) to be used (from Table 1)	Priority Date
2	S	9	E	15	NE	NW	100		15.0	Irrigation	POD #1 POD #2	1901	POU/POD	2	s	9	E	1	NW	NW	500	1	10.0		POD #5	1901
"	••	44	44	٠.		6.		"	**	EXAMPLE	46	4.	4 7	2	S	9	E	2	SW	NW	500		5.0		POD #6	1901
36	s	6	w	16	sw	SE	2700		0.3	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	16	sw	SE	2700		0.3	IR	POD-1,2	1930
36	s	6	w	16	SE	SE	2700		0.7	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	16	SE	SE	2700		0.7	IR	POD-1,2	1930
36	s	6	w	21	NE	NE	103		3.7	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	21	NE	NE	103		3.7	IR	POD-1,2	1930
36	s	6	w	21	NW	NE	103		1.9	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	21	NW	NE	103		1.9	IR	POD-1,2	1930
36	s	6	w	16	SE	sw	2601		4.8	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	16	SE	sw	2601		4.8	IR	POD-1,3	1930
36	s	6	w	16	sw	SE	2603		15.4	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	16	sw	SE	2603		15.4	IR	POD-1,3	1930
36	s	6	w	21	NE	NW	2601		12.5	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	21	NE	NW	2601		12.5	IR	POD-1,3	1930
36	s	6	w	21	NE	NW	200, 2601		15.8	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	21	NE	NW	200, 2601		15.8	IR	POD-1,3	1930
36	s	6	w	16	NW	NE	602, 1001		6.2	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	16	NW	NE	602, 1001		6.2	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	s	6	w	16	NE	NW			18.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	16	NE	NW	1001		18.0	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	s	6	w	16	SE	NW	1001		21.5	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	16	SE	NW	1001		21.5	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	s	6	w	16	sw	NE	1000, 1001	1	29.8	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	16	sw	NE	1000, 1001		29.8	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	s	6	w	16	SE	NE	1		2.2	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	w	16	SE	NE	1000		2.2	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	s	6	w	16	NE	sw	2300 2301 2500	,	16.4	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	s	6	W	16	NE	sw	2300, 2301, 2500		16.4	IR	POD-1,4	1930

																		_						
36	S	6	w	16	NW	sw	2301 250		17.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 5	6	w	16	NW	sw	2301, 2500	17.0	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	S	6	w	16	sw	sw	250	,	40.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 5	6	w	16	sw	sw	2500	40.0	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	S	6	w	16	SE	sw	250	)	10.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 5	6	W	16	SE	sw	2500	10.0	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	s	6	w	20	NE	NE	700		10.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 5	6	W	20	NE	NE	700	10.0	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	s	6	w	21	NE	NW	250	)	3.5	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 5	6	W	21	NE	NW	2500	3.5	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	s	6	w	21	NW	NW	250	)	14.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 5	6	w	21	NW	NW	2500	14.0	IR	POD-1,4	1930
36	s	6	w	16	SE	SE	100		0.4	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 5	6	w	16	SE	SE	106	0.4	IR	POD-1,5	1930
36	s	6	w	21	NE	NE	100		2.2	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 \$	6	w	21	NE	NE	106	2.2	IR	POD-1,5	1930
36	s	6	w	21	NE	NE	102		2.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 9	6	w	21	NE	NE	102	2.0	IR	POD-1,6	1930
36	s	6	w	21	NE	NE	100 107 108	,	3.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 5	6	w	21	NE	NE	100, 107, 108	3.0	IR	POD-1,7	1930
36	s	6	W	15	SE	SW	390	0	2.2	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36 9	6	w	15	SE	sw	3900	2.2	IR	POD-1,8	1930
36	s	6	W	15	NE	NE	40	ı	10.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	6	w	15	NE	NE	401	10.0	IR	POD-1,9	1930
36	s	6	W	15	NW	NE	50	1	20.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	6	w	15	NW	NE	501	20.0	IR	POD-1,9	1930
36	s	6	w	15	sw	NE	40 50		38.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	6	w	15	sw	NE	401, 501	38.0	IR	POD-1,9	1930
36	s	6	w	15	SE	NE	40	L	21.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	6	W	15	SE	NE	401	21.0	IR	POD-1,9	1930
36	s	6	W	15	NE	SE	40 80	1	9.0	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	5 6	w	15	NE	SE	401, 800	9.0	IR	POD-1,9	1930
36	s	6	W	15	NW	/ SE	40	,	3.4	IR	POD-1	1930	APOD	36	6	w	15	NW	SE	401, 501	3.4	IR	POD-1,9	1930
			<u> </u>			TOT	`AL A		354.9		1								TOT	AL ACRE	S 354.9			

Additional remarks: This is a revision to T-7086. 12/4/2012

RECEIVED BY OWRD

JAN 02 2013

Please use a separate Part 4 for each water right being changed. See instructions at <a href="http://www.wrd.state.or.us/OWRD/PUBS/docs/Hints\_Forms\_MS\_Word.doc">http://www.wrd.state.or.us/OWRD/PUBS/docs/Hints\_Forms\_MS\_Word.doc</a>

	CERTIFICATE # 8942 (revision to T-7086) RECEIVED BY OWRD												
Descri	Description of Water Delivery System												
Systen	n capacity: 15	cubic feet per	r sec	ond	(cfs)	OR					JAN <b>02</b> 2013		
		gallons p	er m	inute	gp)	m)					SALEM, OR		
		•	-			-			_		ome time within the last		
•			-						-		used to divert, convey		
											ystem of canals and ponsible to pump or		
laterals that deliver water to lands within the District. Each patron is responsible to pump or flood to irrigate their own place of use.													
Table 1. Location of Authorized and Proposed Point(s) of Diversion (POD) or Appropriation (POA)  Note: If the POD/POA name is not specified on the certificate, assign it a name or number here.)													
	Is this	IfPOA,	3							Tax			
PODROA	POD/POA Authorized on	OWRD Well Log ID# (or								Lot, DLC	Measured Distances  (from a recognized		
Number	the Certificate of	Well ID	T	WD.	R	ng	Sec	1	<b>W</b>	Govit	Survey spinicity		
	Application of the second		k z				A. al	382		Lot	S-44 (10F-4-1590 S-4		
POD-1	☐ Authorized☐ Proposed		36	S	6	w	14	NE	sw		South 61°East 1580 feet from the East ¼ corner of section 15 (per record)		
POD-2	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed		36	S	6	w	21	NE	NE		420 feet South & 1110 feet West from the NE corner of section 21		
POD-3	☐ Authorized ☑ Proposed		36	S	6	w	21	NW	NE		570 feet South & 2920 feet East from the NW corner of section 21		
POD-4	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed		36	S	6	w	21	NW	NW		515 feet South & 890 feet East from the NW corner of section 21		
POD-5	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed		36	S	6	w	21	NE	NE		400 feet South & 730 feet West from the NE corner of section 21		
POD-6	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed		36	S	6	w	21	NE	NE		370 feet South & 400 feet West from the NE corner of section 21		
POD-7	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed		36	S	6	w	21	NE	NE		390 feet South & 215 feet West from the NE corner of section 21		
POD-8	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed		36	S	6	w	15	SE	sw		550 feet North & 2420 feet East from the SW corner of section 15		
POD-9	☐ Authorized ☐ Proposed		36	s	6	w	14	NW	sw		1980 feet North & 820 feet East from the SW corner of section 14		
POD-9	1 =		36	S	6	w	14	NW	sw		feet East from the SW		

Check all type(s) of	change(s) propose	ed below (change "CODES" are provided in	n parentheses):
Place of Us	se (POU)	Supplemental Use to Prima	ry Use (S to P)
P:	Dagular Darmana	ent Transfer Application - Page 1 of 4	TACS

	Character of Use (USE)		Point of Appropriation/Well (POA)
	Point of Diversion (POD)		Additional Point of Appropriation (APOA)
$\boxtimes$	Additional Point of Diversion (APOD)		Substitution (SUB)
	Surface Water POD to Ground Water POA (SW/GW)		Government Action POD (GOV)
Will all	of the proposed changes affect the entire	e wate	r right?
Yes	Complete only the Proposed ("to" lands) "CODES" listed above to describe the pro-		
⊠ No	Complete all of Table 2 to describe the po	ortion	of the water right to be changed.
			RECEIVED BY OWRD
			JAN <b>0 2</b> 2013

SALEM, OR